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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du
Monde

Place

Date

Kazan 2021-03-19

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Blue 19.03.2021

Sul
JPN
RUS
KOR
AZE
BUL
GER

MALCOTTI Lucas
UYAMA Satoru
KNYSH Oleg

MA Segeon
SAFAROV Farrukh
ISKROV Svetlozar

UNTERHAUSER
Samuel

Pool 2 Piste Yellow 19.03.2021

UKR
BUL
EGY
JPN
DEN
Sul
ROU

MEDVEDIEV Vitalii
GALABOV Yordan
YASSEEN Mohamed
KOMATA Akira
KNUDSEN Kenneth
HEINZER Max
PERSU Mario

Pool 3 Piste Green 19.03.2021

ESP
MAR
Sul
COoL
MLT
BEL
ISR

GAVALDA Eugeni
ELKORD Houssam
HATZ Nick
COQUECO Gustavo
REZNIKOVICH Leonid
LOYOLA Neisser
BESKIN Grigori

Pool 4 Piste Red 19.03.2021

GER
POR
UKR
KOR
SWE

ISR

ITA

Pool 5 Piste

KAZ
RUS
ESP
AUT
ITA
BEL
FRA

BRINKMANN Marco
ROD Max
KOSHMAN Nikita
AN Sung Ho

LEWIN Johan

FREILICH Yuval
Shalom

DI VEROLI Davide

519.03.2021

SERTAY Yerlik
LOMAGA Egor
PEREIRA Yulen

BIRO Alexander
TAGLIARIOL Matteo
FEROT Francois Xavier
GALLY Aymerick

D/2
V/5
D/4
D/
D/0
D/4

D72
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/
V/5

D/
D/4
D/0
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/3
D/3
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/2

D2
D/
D/3
D2
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
D/0
D/
D/4
\'!

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/4
D/
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/3
D/
D/
V/5

D/0

V/5

D/4
V/5
D2
V/5
V/5

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

E

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)
D/4 V/5 V/4
VA vi V/3

D/ D/
V/5 V/5
V/5 D/2
D/3 D/2 V/5
V/5 V/5 V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/3
D/4

D/0

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)
YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)

D2
D2

D/
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/3
D/4
V72

V/5
D/4
D/3

D/4
D/3
D/3
D/4

V/5
D2

V72
V/5
DA
V/5
D/4

D/3

Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

V/5
V/5

D/4
D/0
V/5
V/5

V/4
V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/2
D/2
D/
D/2
D/

D/

Referee: RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)

VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

V/5
D2

D/
D/2
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/2
V/5

D/3
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/3
V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4
D/3
D/3
D/2
D/

D/

Referee: TROIS DE AVILA Regis (BRA)

PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/3
D/2

V/4
D/3
V/5

D2
D/3
D/4

V/4
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/
V/5

D/0
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

| A

V/5
D/0
D/3
D/2
D/4
V/5

D/2
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/3
D/3
D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/4
V/5
V/5

D/2
DA
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/IM

0.83
0.67
0.33
0.5

0.17
0.33
0.67

V/IM

0.33
0.17
0.67
0.67
0.83
0.5

0.33

V/IM
0.83
0.5
0.33
0.17

0.67

V/IM

0.67
0.5
0.5
0.33
0.17

0.33

V/IM

0.67
0.33
0.5
0.67
0.33
0.5
0.5

HS

28
12
15
19
17
19
20

HS

18
20
21
25
29
24
21

HS
26
22
22
18

30
24

HS

28
20
20
18
15
30

HS

20
20
23
26
20
22
25

HR

16

23
16
23
22
19

HR

23
29
18
21
21
20
26

HR
16
24
24
24
30

22

HR

21
15
20
24
27
14

27

HR

18
26
23
21
23
23
22

HS/HR

HS/HR



Pool 6 Piste

JPN
ESP
Sul
CHN
IND

CoL
AUT

Pool 7 Piste
IND

FRA

KAZ

CHN

ITA

SWE
RUS

Pool 8 Piste

BEL
LAT
PAN
USA
ISR
KOR
CHI

Pool 9 Piste
FRA
uzB
BEL
KAZ
USA
CHN
UKR

Pool 10 Piste

RSA
ITA
ARG

NED
FRA
USA
UKR

6 19.03.2021

KANO Koki
BARGUES Manuel
STEFFEN Benjamin
YU Lefan

NONGTHOMBAM
Santosh Singh

ROA Hernando
FUCHS Julian

7 19.03.2021
KUMAR Sunil
PHILIPPE Arthur
ALEXANIN Dmitriy
DONG Chao

BUZZACCHINO
Gianpaolo

KELLY Christopher
POTAPQV Maksim

8 19.03.2021

HUSSON Geoffroy
CAIKOVSKIS Glebs
QUIROS Jose
MCDOWALD Curtis
HARPER Ido

KIM Sangmin
VALDERRAMA Jorge

13 19.03.2021
FAVA Alex
NAIMOV Avezbek
HABRAN Maxime
ADAIKIN Dmitriy
THOMPSON Soren
WANG Zijie
HEREY Anatolii

14 19.03.2021

LOSEVSKIY Sergey
CUOMO Valerio

GUSMAN Agustin
Adolfo

TULEN Tristan
JERENT Daniel
ZMYSLOWSKI Adam
SYCH Yan

D/4
V/5
D2
D/2

D/
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/3
V/4
V/4
D/2
D/4

V/3
DA
D/
D/3
V/4
D/3

V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4

D/3
D/4

D/2

D/2
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/2
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/3
V/5
D/4
D/3
V/5

D/4

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/3
V/5

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

GRYAZNOV Dmitriy (KAZ)
D/3 Vi3 V/5
V/5 D/3 V/5

V/5 V/5
D/2 V/5
D/3 D/0
V/5 V/5 V/5
D/4 D/3 V/5

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/2

Referee: NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)
CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

D2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/2

D/4

V/5
D/3

D/
D72
D/

V/5
D/3
D/4

D/3
D/0
D/2
V/5

D/4
DA

D2
V/5
D/3
D2

D/4
D/

V/4
V/5
D/4
D/3
D/

D2

D/3
D/4
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5

V/3
D2
D/3
V/4
V/5

D/3

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)
SAMEH Abd Allah (EGY)

V/3
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/2
DA
D/3

D/4
V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
D/0

V/5
D/3
V/4

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D2
V/5

D/
D/3
D/3

D/

DA
D/4

D/3
V/5
D/2
D/3
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/4
V/5

D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/4
D/4

V/3

D/3
D/2
D/
V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5
D/3
V/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
D/0
D/2
D/2
V/5

D/3
D/2
V/4

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.83
0.67
0.67
0.5

0.67
0.17

V/IM
0.17
0.5
0.33
0.5
0.83

0.5
0.67

V/IM

0.5

0.33
0.33
0.83
0.83
0.5

0.17

V/IM
0.67
0.67

0.5

0.33
0.67
0.67

V/IM

0.33
0.5
0.33

0.5

0.33
0.5

HS

25
27
28
21
14

22
22

HS
19
21
17
25
29

25
21

HS

18
20
16
25
28
24
20

HS
22
21
13
21
23
24
27

HS

16
22
17

22
30
19
24

HR

18
25
22
19
30

19
26

HR
29
23
23
24
15

24
19

HR

26
25
16
17
20
27

HR
15
22
30
20
26
22
16

HR

24
26
23

17
13
25
22

HS/HR

N o NN

HS/HR



Pool 11 Piste
GER

AZE

ITA

KGz

FRA

JPN

Pool 12 Piste
ISR
FRA
IND

KAZ
ESP
UKR
RUS

Pool 13 Piste
ROU
UzB

CH
AZE
SuU
RUS

Pool 14 Piste
GER
RUS

CHN
uzB
KAZ

EST
USA

Pool 15 Piste
ITA

EGY

POL

KGZ

AUT

HUN

KOR

Pool 16 Piste
PAN
POL
JPN
RUS
KGZ

ITA
USA

15 19.03.2021
SCHMIDT Richard
GULIYEV Barat
GAROZZO Enrico
PETROV Roman
MIDELTON Luidgi
MURAKAMI Satoki

16 19.03.2021
GALPER Stanislav
BIABIANY Mathias

PARVEER SINGH
Parveer Singh

SAVIN Alexandr
IBANEZ Alvaro
SVICHKAR Roman
KHODOS Sergey

17 19.03.2021
DABIJA Adrian

MUMINOV
Mirzoulugbek

NUNEZ Pablo
ALIYEV Kanan
BAYARD Alexis
GLAZKOV Nikita

18 19.03.2021
REIN Stephan

UDOVICHENKO
Aleksey

LAN Minghao
ALIMOV Fayzulla

ANARKULOV
llkhamzhan

ESKOV Ruslan
YOO Justin

19 19.03.2021

P1ZZO Paolo
ELSAGHIR Ahmed
ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz
BAKYTBEK UULU llim
BERKTOLD Samuel
BERTA Daniel

KWON Jaeseon

20 19.03.2021
CULIOLIS Juan
BIELEC Maciej
MATSUMOTO Ryu
FARDZINQV Alan

ZHUMABAI UULU
Daanyshman

FICHERA Marco
RODNEY Adam

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/

D/2
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4
D/4

DA
D2

D/
V/5
D/0
D/
D/3
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

D/3

D/3

D/2
D/2
D/3
D/

D/2

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2

V/5

D/0
D/3
D/4
V/5
V/5

D2

V/4
V/5
D/4

V/3
V/5

Referee: BURNATSEYV llya (RUS)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/2

V/5
D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/2

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/2
DA
D/2

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/3
D/0

V/5

D/0
V/5

D/4
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/2

D/3
V/4
D/3

D/
V/5

D2

Referee: KOVRIUNYKH Andrei (RSA)

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4

D/4
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3
DA

D/2
D/3

V/5

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

D/
D/2

V/5
D/3

D2
D/4

V/5
D/4

D/3

D/4

D/3
V/5

V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/1

V/5
V/4
D/4

V/5

Referee: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

D2
\l

D/3
D/3
D/2
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2

V/5
D/4
V/5
D/2
D/4

V/5

Referee: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)

DA
D/3

D2
D/3

V/5
D/4

D/0
D/
V/5

D/3

D/
V/5

D2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2

D/0
D2
D2
V72
D/

D/1

D/
DA
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4

D/2
D/2
V/3

D/4
D/2

V/5
D/2
D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
D/3

D/2

V/5
D/4
V/4
D/4
V/5
D/4

D/3
D/3
V/5
D/
V/3

V/4

V/IM
0.2

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.4

V/IM
0.5

0.33
0.33
0.67
0.67

V/IM
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.4
0.8
0.8

V/IM
0.67
0.33

0.83
0.67
0.17

0.33
0.5

V/IM
0.83
0.5
0.83
0.17
0.17
0.5
0.5

V/IM

0.33
0.83
0.67
0.33

0.83
0.5

HS
15

22
23
24
19

HS
25
27
13

17
20
21
23

HS
18
16

20
19
23
24

HS
25
19

28
25
23

18
23

HS
27
20
24
17
19
24
22

HS

19
26
20
19

23
22

HR
22
25
17
14
17
17

HR
21
14
30

25
18
18
20

HR
24
21

23
22
14
16

HR
21
26

17
24
27

24
22

HR
12
22
14
27
27
25
26

HR
30
23
18
15
24

HS/HR
15



Pool 17 Piste Blue 19.03.2021

AZE
RUS
POL
BUL
GER
KAZ
EGY

ALIEV Khalid
KOROVIN Igor
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
CHAKAROV llia
BELLMANN Lukas
SHARLAIMOV Vadim
ELSAYED Mohamed

Pool 18 Piste Yellow 19.03.2021

DEN
AUT
RUS
PAN

HUN
JPN
BLR

ROBL Troels Christian
MAHRINGER Josef
TOLASOV Vladimir

DORATI AMEGLIO
Arturo Isaac

NAGY David
FURUTA Ikuo
PAULOUSKI Dzianis

Pool 19 Piste Green 19.03.2021

RUS
SWE
KOR
ITA
IND
FRA
uzB

RUDYKH Daniil
SVENSSON Jonathan
KWEON Youngjun
DE MOLA Daniel
PANDEY Shankar
GUSTIN Ronan

NURMATOV
Javokhirbek

Pool 20 Piste Red 19.03.2021

VEN
EST

FIN
FRA
DEN

KOR
EGY

Pool 21 Piste

CRO
VEN

ISR
UKR
DEN
FRA
RUS

LIMARDO Francisco
BOBROV llian
VUORINEN Niko
NGUEFACK Lilian

KONGSTAD Conrad
Seibaek

SONG Jae Ho
ELSAYED Mahmoud

5 19.03.2021

SOLA Jakov

LIMARDO Jesus
COHEN Yonatan
TYMOSHENKO Ruslan
JORGENSEN Patrick
BONNAIRE Jonathan
LIMAREV lvan

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/4

V/5
V/5
D/3

D/0
D/2
D/2
D/2
V/2
D/

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/2
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5
D/4
V/4
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/2
D/2

V/4
D/4
DA

V/5

D/4
D/2
D/3
V/4
D/3

D/4

V/5
D/3
D/4

V/5
D/3

D/4

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/2
V/5

Referee: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

D/3
D/4

D/3
V/5
D2
D/0

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

D/2
D/3
D/3
D/

D/
V/5

D/1
D/4
V/5
D/4
V72

D/4

Referee: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)

PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

D/
V/5

D/2

D/3
D/4
D2

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

GRYAZNOV Dmitriy (KAZ)
V/5 V/3 V/5
V/5 V/3 V/4

V/5 V/5
D/4 D/2
D/ V/5
V/3 V/5 V/5
D/3 D/2 V/5

Referee: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)
ZHURAVLEVA Natalia (RUS)

D/4
D/3

D2
D/0

V/5
D/

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5
D/4

D/4
D/3
V/4
D/2

D/4
D/4

D/4
V/5
VA
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/3

DA
D/3
D2
D/
D/4

D/2

V/3
D/4
D2
D/4
D2

D/3

Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)

RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)

D/2
D/2

D/3
D/4
V/5
D/3

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D1

D/3
D/2
V/5
D/2

D/4
D/4

D/3
V/5
D/0
D/4
V/5

D/4

D/2
D/4
V/5
V/4
DA
V/5

V/4
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/4

V72
V/4
V/5
V/3
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.33
0.83
0.33
0.83
0.67
0.5

V/IM

0.17
0.83
0.83
0.17

0.83
0.5
0.17

V/IM

0.83
0.67
0.5

0.17
0.17

0.17

V/IM

0.5

0.67
0.83
0.33
0.33

0.83

V/IM

0.5

0.83
0.33
0.83
0.67
0.33

HS
14
25
28
21
22
22
22

HS

16
28
26
16

27
26
18

HS

21
19
23
14
18
24
16

HS

25
26
23
23
20

27
15

HS

19
21
25
21
29
26
22

HR
29
25
17
27
15
20
21

HR

27
15
17
28

21
24
25

HR

21
21
23
26
13
22

HR

22
24
15
28
23

18
29

HR

30
23
19
25
20
21
25

HS/HR
-15

HS/HR



Pool 22 Piste

KAZ
CHN
UKR

KOR
NED
CoL

CZE

Pool 23 Piste

AZE
USA
ESP
EST
ITA
NED
GEO

Pool 24 Piste
CcuB

AUT
BEL
USA
POL
RUS
HUN

Pool 25 Piste
DEN

HUN
VEN
RUS
POL
UKR
KGZ

Pool 26 Piste
EGY

CZE

ISR

su

KGzZ

JPN
RUS

6 19.03.2021

DERYABIN Ivan
LIU Yongchuang

GORBACHUK
Yevgeniy

SON Taejin
VAN NUNEN David

RODRIGUEZ John
Edison

BERAN Jiri

7 19.03.2021

HASANOV Ruslan
PRYOR Jason
FABREGAT Angel
PRIINITS Sten
VISMARA Federico
TULEN Rafael
KATCHARAVA Luka

8 19.03.2021

REYTOR VENET
Yunior

SCHUHMANN Jan
HOUSIEAUX Marc
KRAFT Dennis
NYCZ Mateusz
SUKHOV Pavel
KOCH Mate Tamas

13 19.03.2021

VON DER OSTEN
Frederik

ANDRASFI Tibor
LUGO Grabiel
KUROCHKIN Andrey
MICHALAK Damian
POTAPENKO Denis
KULUEV Nurlan

14 19.03.2021
ELSAYED Ahmed
CAPEK Martin

LIS Daniel
NIGGELER Michele

MATKERIMOV
Nazarbek

MASUDA Yohito
ZAGITOV Rafael

V/5
D/3

D/3
D/3
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4
Vi3
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/4
D2
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D2
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/3
D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/3

D/3
D/0
D/4
Vi4
D/0

V/5

V/3
D/2
V/3
V/5
V/5

Vi4

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2
D/4

V/5

D/2
V/5
D/2

D2
V/5

Referee: BURNATSEV llya (RUS)
VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

7z
V/5
D/3

D/4
D/3

V/5

V/5
D2
D2

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3
D/
D/3

V/5
D/4

D/3

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

V/5
V/4

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/2
v
V/5

Vi3
D/3
D/

D/3
V/5
D/2
D/2

D/3
DA

D/3
D/3
D/4
V/4
V/5

DA

Referee: SAMEH Abd Allah (EGY)

V/4

D/

V/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee:

V/5

D2

D/4
V/5
D2
V/5

Referee: CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)

V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5

D/3
D/3

V/5

V/5
D/3

D/0
V/5
V/5

D/

D2
D2
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4

D/3
D/3
D/1
D/2

V/5

TROIS DE AVILA Regis (BRA)

D/3

D/3
V/5

D/3
D/3
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/3

D/3

DA
D/3

D/4

D/4
D/0
V/5

V/5
D/

V/5
V/5
D/
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
DA

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/2
D/4

D/4

D/4
V/5
D/4

D/3
D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/4

D/4

D/2
D2
DA
D/2
D/4

DA

V/5
D/4
D/3
V/5
D2

D/4
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/IM

0.5
0.5
0.17

0.5
0.33
0.83

0.67

V/IM

0.33
0.83
0.33
0.5

0.83
0.67

V/IM
0.5

0.17
0.17
0.33
0.5

0.83

V/IM
0.33

0.33
0.5

0.67
0.67
0.33
0.67

V/IM
0.67
0.5
0.5
0.67
0.17

0.5
0.5

HS

24
21
20

25
23
28

26

HS

21
23
23
18
27
24

HS
23

17
15
15
17
29
30

HS
21

22
21
27
24
19
25

HS
27
23
19
23
20

21
25

HR

24
25
28

24
24
19

23

HR

25
14
23
15
16
20
29

HR
23

23
24
23
20
18
15

HR
25

25
23
22
19
25
20

HR
23
21
23
18
26

23
24

HS/HR



Pool 27 Piste

RUS
UKR

EGY
KGz
ARG
USA
uzB

Pool 28 Piste

GER
VEN
RUS
EGY
USA

ITA
ARG

Pool 29 Piste

USA
ARG

CHN

BEL
RUS
FRA

Pool 30 Piste

USA
KAZ
RUS

SU
EST
CZE

Pool 31 Piste

2024-03-29

JPN
USA
GEO
RUS
BUL
CZE

15 19.03.2021

BRUEV Georgiy

STANKEVYCH
Volodymyr

FAYEZ Ayman
ESENALIEV Zhoodat
TACCANI Alessandro
HOYLE Jacob
MUMINQV Nodirbek

16 19.03.2021
HERZBERG Fabian
GASCON Willian
GUROV Kirill
MOHSEN Mahmoud
SMITH Dwight
BUZZI Lorenzo

DOMINGUEZ Jose
Felix

17 19.03.2021
HADZIC Alen

LUGONES RUGGERI
Jesus Andres

YU Siming
PONCIN Nicolas
GUSEV Dmitriy
CANNONE Romain

18 19.03.2021

KAULL James
ALIMZHANOV Elmir
GUZHIEV Egor
OSWALD Charles-Eric
SALM Juri

RUBES Martin

19 19.03.2021

ITO Inochi

RAMIREZ Yeisser
KUDRIAVTSEV Georgii
ANOKHIN Vadim
DIKOV Plamen

JURKA Jakub

D/4

\l
D/0
D/4
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/3
D/4
V/5
D/4
D/4

D/4

V/5
D/
D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/4

V/5
D/
v
D/3
V/5

Referee: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

V/5

V/5
D2
V/4
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/
Vi4
D/4
V/3

V/5

D/4
D/2
V/5
D/4

D/2

V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5

D/3

D/3
D/4
D/4
V/5

D/0
D/4

D2
D2
D2
D/0

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

V/5 V/5

V/5 D/3

V/5 V/5
D/4

V/5

D/2 D/2

D/4 D/2

D/3
D/0

V/3
V/5
V/5

D/3

Referee: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

V/5 D/4

V/5 D/2

D/4 D/4
D/2

V/5

V/5 D/3

V/3 D/0

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

Referee: KOVRIUNYKH Andrei (

D/4 V/5

V/5 V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5

D/4 D/

D/3 V/5
V/3

D/2

D/3 D/3

V/5 V/5

V/5
D/4

D/
D/3

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

vi2 D/0

V/5 V/5
DA

V/2

D/3 V/5

V/5 V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
D/
V/5

D/4

RSA)

D/2
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/2
\&!
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
DA
D/4

D/3
D/0
D/3
D/4
D/0

D/3
D/4
D/2
D/2
D/2

V/IM

0.5
0.17

0.33
0.67
0.5

0.33

V/IM
0.83
0.33
0.33
0.17

0.5
0.33

V/IM
0.8
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.6
0.6

V/IM

0.6
0.8
0.4
0.2

V/IM
0.4
0.8
0.2
0.4
0.2

HS

18

24
18
25
21
19

HS
29
19
25
15
25
26
15

HS
24
23

16
12
23
22

HS
14
18
21
19
13
24

HS
13
24
12
13
17
25

HR

19
26

10
26
21
19
24

HR
22
22
24
27
15
24
20

HR
17
20

24
22
18
19

HR
24
17
17
17
24
10

HR
15
19
17
16
24
13

HS/HR

HS/HR
-10
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